504398519 06/05/2017

PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT4445216

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
SIH-HAN LI	04/28/2017
SHYH-SHYUAN SHEU	04/28/2017
YA-WEN YANG	04/28/2017
CHIH-PING CHENG	04/28/2017
CHIH-SHENG LIN	04/28/2017

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	INDUSTRIAL TECHNOLOGY RESEARCH INSTITUTE
Street Address:	NO. 195, SEC. 4, CHUNG HSING RD., CHUTUNG
City:	HSINCHU
State/Country:	TAIWAN
Postal Code:	31040

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	15607389

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number:

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Email: naguintero@quinterolaw.com

Correspondent Name: NELSON QUINTERO

Address Line 1: 615 HAMPTON DRIVE SUITE A202

Address Line 4: VENICE, CALIFORNIA 90291

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	10140392
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	NELSON A. QUINTERO
SIGNATURE:	/Nelson A. Quintero/
DATE SIGNED:	06/05/2017

Total Attachments: 2

source=10140392-A25236US-ASS#page1.tif source=10140392-A25236US-ASS#page2.tif

PATENT 504398519 REEL: 042603 FRAME: 0552

ASSIGNMENT

WHEREAS, Sih-Han LI, Shyh-Shyuan SHEU, Ya-Wen YANG, Chih-Ping CHENG and Chih-Sheng LIN hereafter referred to as ASSIGNOR, has/have invented certain new and useful improvements as described and set forth in the below identified application for United States Letters Patent:

Title: SENSOR INTERFACE CIRCUIT	AND SENSOR OUTPUT ADJUSTING
METHOD	
Filed:	Serial No.
Executed on: 2017/4/28	And the state of t
or a culture Dd Chusting Heinghu 3	nology Research Institute of No. 195, 1040, Taiwan, R. O. C. hereinafter referred to as SIGNOR'S interest in the said invention and nich may be granted on the same;
good and valuable consideration, receipt of Assignor has/have sold, assigned and transfer and transfer unto the said Assignee, and Assights, title and interest in and to the improvements thereon, and in and to any L the same in the United States, the said interfully and exclusively as it would have be	OM IT MAY CONCERN: Be it known that, for of which is hereby acknowledged by Assignor, ferred, and by these presents does/do sell, assign ssignee's successors and assigns, all his/her/their said invention and application and all future etters Patent which may hereafter be granted on crest to be held and enjoyed by said Assignee as en held and enjoyed by said Assignor had this the full end and term of any Letters Patent which ion, renewal, continuation in whole or in part, on or extension thereof.
Assignee, but at Assignee's expense, coor application and/or applications, execute, we papers, including applications for Letters P of assignment and transfer thereof, and will request, to obtain or maintain Letters Patentitle thereto in said Assignee, or Assignee's	
date(s) indicated.	nor has/have signed his/her/their name(s) on the
Full name of sole or first inventor: Sih-Ha	n LJ
Inventor's signature: Sih - Han LI	Date: 2017. 4, 28
Full name of second inventor: Shyh-Shyu	an SHEU
Inventor's signature:	Date:
Shyh-Shyuan SHEU	2017.4.28

1 of 2

Full name of third inventor: Ya-Wen YAN	NG
Inventor's signature:	Date:
Ya-Wen YANG	2017, 4, 28

CHENG
Date:
165 14 1606

2017.4.28